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Link do produktu: https://akumulatorek.pl/sonnenschein-gf06160v1-6v-196ah-c20-160ah-c5-p-601.html

Opis produktu

Sonnenschein -GF06160V1- 6V
196AH (C20) | 160AH (C5)

Cena brutto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN
Producent
Dtugosc¢

Szerokos¢
Wysokos¢

Waga

1 425,57 zt

Zapytaj o dostepnos¢ lub zamiennik
do 2 dni

GF06160V1

GF06160V1

5902335203925

Sonnenschein

246 mm

192 mm

275 mm

29.0 kg
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